Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller

Displaying all Contracts for AMIDA CARE INC

Contract

Current Contract

Spending to

Contract

Contract

Original Contract

Page 1 of 2 - May 18, 2024 - 04:15 PM.

Consultant Services

Department/Facility Number Amount Date Start Date End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed Date

Department of 028734 $104,146,209.00 $0.00(06/01/2013  [12/31/2014 |MLTC-New Service - Medicall 067013

Health Pharmaceutical Services

Department of C027593 $692,711,665.00 $0.0010/01/2011  |02/28/2014 |Medicaid Managed Care Service - Medical/ 5554715

Health Pharmaceutical Services

Department of C040016 $1,770,543,953.00 $0.0003/01/2024  [02/28/2029 |Medicaid managed care Service - Medical/ — —1154/19/7024

Health Pharmaceutical Services

Department of Comprehensive Health Services to Service - Medical/

P 029329 $1,848,410,142.00 $0.0003/01/2014  |02/28/2019 |Medicaid and/or Family Health Plus . . l04/24/2015

Health . Pharmaceutical Services
Beneficiaries

Department of C034538 $2,496,537,400.00 $0.00(03/01/2019  [02/29/2024 |Medicaid managed care Service - Medicall 16767020

Health Pharmaceutical Services

Department of T32493GG $30,000.00|  $30,000.00 |06/01/2017 |05/31/2018 || T32493GG Amida Care Contracts Not Subject 5537917

Health to OSC Pre-Audit

Department of T35309GG $35,000.00 |  $34,596.20(03/01/2020 02/28/2021 |T35309GG, Amida Care Contracts Not Subject |, 400

Health to OSC Pre-Audit

Department of T37772GG $35,000.00|  $34.999.61/10/01/2022 |09/30/2023 |T37772GG, Amida Care Contracts Not Subject |19 59,075

Health to OSC Pre-Audit

Ezgiﬁmem of 025140 $250,000.00| $212,187.34/03/01/2010 [02/28/2011 |HIV SPECIAL NEEDS Grant 10/15/2010

Denartment of HIV INNOVATOR

Hezlth C33550GG $300,000.00|  $300,000.00/07/01/2018  [06/30/2019 |ACCOUNTABLE CARE Grant 06/26/2018
ORGANIZATION

Department of DELIVERY SYSTEM REFORM  |Consultant -

Heghh C033395 $600,000.00|  $600,000.00[03/01/2018 |02/28/2021 |INCENTIVE PROGRAM (DSRIP) |Miscellaneous 06/15/2018
COORDINATION Consultant Services

Department of Consultant -

Hezlth C030776 $839,782.00| $839,781.99(01/01/2016 |06/30/2017 |C030776 Amida Care, Inc. Miscellaneous 12/22/2016




Department of

Health ’C30814GG ’ $1,250,000.00’ $1,244,758.45’01/01/2016 ’06/30/2018 ’AIDS Managed Care Pilot Project Grant 02/16/2016

Page 2 of 2 - May 18, 2024 - 04:15 PM.



